SGLOCKS
Newsletter April 2020
ISSUE 71
+NEW TOYOTA PROX KEYSNEW TOYOTA PROX KEYS
JMA NOMAD WINNERJMA NOMAD WINNER
NEW BURG POINTSAFESNEW BURG POINTSAFES
+

designed to be extremely strong and
durable.
Precision colour inserts for easy
identification.
MMLL2020
Restricted Key SystemRestricted Key System
“A great opportunity to support your Association”
“A great opportunity to support your Association”
PRODUCT RANGEPRODUCT RANGE
Art ID Description Size
ML20-001-A-SC 001 Inner Cyl. BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-001-B-SC 001 Inner Cyl. BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-001-C-SC 001 Inner Cyl. BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-001-M-SC 001 Inner Cyl. BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-8466-A-SC 8466 Kawneer Cyl. BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-8466-B-SC 8466 Kawneer Cyl. BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-8466-C-SC 8466 Kawneer Cyl. BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-8466-M-SC 8466 Kawneer Cyl. BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-TRI-A-CP TRILOCK Cyl. BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-TRI-B-CP TRILOCK Cyl. BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-TRI-C-CP TRILOCK Cyl. BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-TRI-M-CP TRILOCK Cyl. BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description
ML20-KB-A EMBOSSED Key Blank - "A" PROFILE
ML20-KB-B EMBOSSED Key Blank - "B" PROFILE
ML20-KB-C EMBOSSED Key Blank - "C" PROFILE
ML20-KB-M EMBOSSED Key Blank - "M" PROFILE
KEYS
Art ID Description Colour
ML20-KI-BK Coloured KEY INSERT - Black * Black *
ML20-KI-BL Coloured KEY INSERT - Blue * Blue *
ML20-KI-GN Coloured KEY INSERT - Green * Green *
ML20-KI-OR Coloured KEY INSERT - Orange * Orange *
ML20-KI-PK Coloured KEY INSERT - Pink * Pink *
ML20-KI-RD Coloured KEY INSERT - Red * Red *
ML20-KI-WH Coloured KEY INSERT - White * White *
ML20-KI-YE Coloured KEY INSERT - Yellow * Yellow *
ML20-HAR-PIN HARDENED PINS to Suit All ML20 Restricted Barrels * Hardened Steel *
KEY INSERTS & PINS
Art ID Description Size
ML20-9555-2-A-CP 9555-2 Euro Cyl. (Fixed Cam Turn) BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-9555-2-B-CP 9555-2 Euro Cyl. (Fixed Cam Turn) BARREL- "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-9555-2-C-CP 9555-2 Euro Cyl. (Fixed Cam Turn) BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-9555-2-M-CP 9555-2 Euro Cyl. (Fixed Cam Turn) BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-201-A-SC 201 Rim Cyl. (Round) BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-201-B-SC 201 Rim Cyl. (Round) BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-201-C-SC 201 Rim Cyl. (Round) BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-201-M-SC 201 Rim Cyl. (Round) BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-530-A-SC 530 Cyl. BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-530-B-SC 530 Cyl. BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-530-C-SC 530 Cyl. BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-530-M-SC 530 Cyl. BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-570-A-SC 570 Oval Cyl. BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-570-B-SC 570 Oval Cyl. BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-570-C-SC 570 Oval Cyl. BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-570-M-SC 570 Oval Cyl. BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-570HB-A-SC 570 Oval (Hold Back) Cyl. BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-570HB-B-SC 570 Oval (Hold Back) Cyl. BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-570HB-C-SC 570 Oval (Hold Back) Cyl. BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-570HB-M-SC 570 Oval (Hold Back) Cyl. BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-8221-A-SC 8221 (PD) Cyl. BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-8221-B-SC 8221 (PD) Cyl. BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-8221-C-SC 8221 (PD) Cyl. BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-8221-M-SC 8221 (PD) Cyl. BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-9555-1-A-CP 9555-1 Euro Cyl. (Fixed Cam) BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-9555-1-B-CP 9555-1 Euro Cyl. (Fixed Cam) BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-9555-1-C-CP 9555-1 Euro Cyl. (Fixed Cam) BARREL- "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-9555-1-M-CP 9555-1 Euro Cyl. (Fixed Cam) BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-9555-3-A-CP 9555-3 Euro Cyl. (Lazy Cam) BARREL - "A" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-9555-3-B-CP 9555-3 Euro Cyl. (Lazy Cam) BARREL - "B" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-9555-3-C-CP 9555-3 Euro Cyl. (Lazy Cam) BARREL - "C" PROFILE 6 Pin
ML20-9555-3-M-CP 9555-3 Euro Cyl. (Lazy Cam) BARREL - "M" PROFILE 6 Pin
Art ID Description Size
ML20-495-A-CP Whitco Screen Door Cyl. BARREL - "A" PROFILE 5 Pin
ML20-495-B-CP Whitco Screen Door Cyl. BARREL - "B" PROFILE 5 Pin
ML20-495-C-CP Whitco Screen Door Cyl. BARREL - "C" PROFILE 5 Pin